
Bereiche

Produktgruppen

Produkte T-Shirt Kleid Hose Mantel Socken

Preis 15,51 47,52 32,97 66,92 3,88

Variable Kosten 5 33 10 40 3

db 11 15 23 27 1

Menge 4.000 1.200 5.600 640 6.960

Erlöse 62.049 57.027 184.646 42.828 27.033

DB1 42.049 17.427 128.646 17.228 6.153

Produktfixkosten 15.600 15.500 55.000 18.000 1.500

DB2 26.449 1.927 73.646 -772 4.653

Total DB2

Produktgruppenfixkosten

DB3

Total DB3

Bereichsfixkosten

DB4

Total DB4

Unternehmensfixkosten

BE

Bereich I

Normale Kleidung Winterkleidung

102.023 3.881

30.523 1.381

71.500 2.500

7.009

31.904

13.000

18.904

22.009

15.000



Stiefel Absatz Schuh

166,81 60,13 45,57 37,82 143,52 310,33

91 55 35 27 117 208

76 5 11 11 27 102

18.400 320 720 1.040 2.080 20.480

373.584 19.240 32.814 39.331 91.385 464.969

211.504 1.640 7.614 11.251 20.505 232.009

105.600 1.000 4.400 4.000 9.400 115.000

105.904 640 3.214 7.251 11.105 117.009

105.904 11.105 117.009

74.000 6.000 80.000

31.904 5.105 37.009

31.904 5.105 37.009

13.000 2.000 15.000

18.904 3.105 22.009

Bereich I Bereich II

Total (€)
Gesamt

Schuhe
Gesamt

11.105

5.105

6.000

7.009

5.105

2.000

3.105

22.009

15.000


